
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
17:15 A  BW Lohne II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 7 8 12 2 3

259 11
14:6 19:9

2
23

3
24

8
25

13 18 21
Auszeit

Ende
17:36 B  Bremen 1860… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 4 3 7 6

17

╳

12
3
13

4
17

5 6 9 Auszeit

6:14
12:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:39 B  Bremen 1860… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 4 3 7 11 5

86
8:20

0 1 2 3 6 8 Auszeit

3:10
8:18

Ende
17:57 A  BW Lohne II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 6 7 8 12 2

259 11 4
20:8 17:8 21:8

╳

25
1 3 5 10 14

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:00 A  BW Lohne II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 7 8 12 2 3

25

1
12
24

3
15
25

7
17

8
18

9
22

10
23

Auszeit

8:8
12:15

Ende
18:25 B  Bremen 1860… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 14 4 3 6 11

227
16:16
20:22

╳

12
21

1
15
22

2
16

3
18

8
19

11
20 Auszeit

19:22

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Verbandsliga 2 (Frauen)
Frauen

A  BW Lohne II vs. Bremen 1860 II B
Spiel 18 30.09.2023 17:15 Uhr

Sporthalle Lohneum
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A  BW Lohne II 10/14
1 Nordlohne, Frida X
2 Kreymborg, Mailin X
3 Frilling, Henrike X
4 Heseding, Maria X
6 Burwinkel, Milla X
7 Vahle, Andrea X
8 Menke, Lucia X
9 Middendorf, Jette X

11 Kenkel, Madita X
12 Gramann, Franziska X
A  Libero
1 Nordlohne, Frida X
A  Offizielle
T Lenze, Philipp E

C

B  Bremen 1860… 8/14

3 Flug, Marie-Saphira X
4 Dorfner, Sophia X
5 Windmuller, Almut X
6 Kochems, Vanessa X
7 Adam, Valentina X

11 Frackmann, Ina X
14 Scholze, Silke X
17 Lenth, Linea X

B  Libero

17 Lenth, Linea X

B  Offizielle

T Frackmann , Ina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  BW Lohne II Bremen 1860… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 1 25 1 21 17 0 0 2
0 3 1 25 2 18 8 0 1 2
2 0 1 25 3 25 22 0 2 1

4
5

2 5 3 75 64 47 0 3 5
Start: 17:15 Ende: 18:25 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: BW Lohne II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Walter, Pauline 1
2 Hebecker , Pauline 2

Schr. Koch, Carolin
Assist. Zecevic, Ivona
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